Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Optics:
• Turtle and wildlife friendly 590nm amber light.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Wattage Selectable Input Voltage
PFX-3162 UV   120-277VAC
LED Color
AMB    Amber 590nm
Example: PFX-3162-63WSAMBUVDCP
WATTAGE
SELECTABLE
Finish:
• Standard color is Dark Bronze.
PFX-3162
Amber LED Full Cut-off Wall Pack Light  for Turtle Safe
Finish
YYYYY AA
63WS   63W/45W/30W
125WS   125W/105W/76W
Note: WS=Wattages Selectable
PFX - 3162_SpecSheet_v1.0_Date:June 24,2026
• PFX- 3162 is specifically designed for Turtle Safe compliance,
emitting amber light with a wavelength of 590 nanometers. While
meeting pedestrians' nighttime lighting requirements, it
minimizes ecological disturbance to marine life.
• PFX-3162 Light matches traditional metal halide wall lights in
size, fully covering old stains. A high-quality polycarbonate lens,
which works with a high-efficiency light engine to provide
superior illumination.
• Low-impact exterior wall lighting ideal for coastal buildings,
farm warehouses, residential exteriors, and environmentally
sensitive areas.
• Equipped with a 0-10V continuous driver; Min.Dim Level:
0%. The dimming wires are available for connection to a
dimmer.
• Input voltage is 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz.
• Designed to withstand surges of up to L/N-PE:6kV and
L-N:4kV.
DC   DarkBronze(standard)
OPTIONAL
WC White color
BC  Black color
SC  Silver color
OC  Other color
Photocontrol
K
P with photocell
Emergency  Battery
Y
Blank without emergency
E         with emergency
1.63WS=63W, 45W, 30W Selectable, 63W default setting. 125WS=125W, 105W, 76W Selectable, 125W default setting. Note:
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
PERFORMANCE DATA
PHOTOMETRICS
Model Wattage Lumen LED Color Input voltage
PFX-3162-63WSAMBUVZZPY 63/45/30W Max.1,800lm
PFX-3162-125WSAMBUVZZPY 125/105/76W Max.2,150lm
Amber 590nm
120-277VAC
50/60Hz
SPECTRAL CHART
780680580480380
0.0